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National Theatre
Rajini Road, Bangkok, Thailand Tel. O 2224 1342, 0 2221 0171

Mont Date Time Performance
Sun. 6 Jan. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “Hanuman, the great white Monkey”
Jan. Fri. 26 Jan. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sat. 2 Feb. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “Melodies of Love”
Sun. 3 Feb. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of * Hanuman, the great white Monkey”
Feb. Sat. 16 Feb. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Classical Music Performance
Fri. 22 Feb. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sat. 4 May. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “In Love and Movie Concert”
May. Sun. 5 May. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”
Fri. 31 May. 2019 056.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sat. 1 Jun. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “Classical In Touch I”
Sun. 2 Jun. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”
Jun. Sat. 16 Jun. 2019 02.00 pm. Varity Performance
Fri. 28 Jun. 2019 056.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sat. 6 Jul. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “Song To Remember”
Sun. 7 Jul 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”
Jut Sat. 20 Jul. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Classical Music Performance
Fri. 26 Jul. 2019 056.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sat. 3 Aug. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “Thai Folk and Country Music”
Sun. 4 Aug. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Dance Drama: The Story of Khun Chang And Khun Phaen Episode of “Master Bua”
Aug. Sat. 17 Aug. 2019 02.00 pm. Varity Performance
Fri. 30 Aug. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
Sun. 1 Sep. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Dance Drama: The Story of Khun Chang And Khun Phaen Episode of “Master Bua”
Sat. 7 Sep. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “Classical In Touch II”
Sep. Sat. 21 Sep. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Classical Music Performance
Fri. 27 Sep. 2019 056.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)
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Mont Date Time Performance

Sun 6 Oct. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “RAMA, the incarnation of Vishnu”
Oct. Sat. 19 Oct. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Classical Music Performance

Fri. 26 Oct. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)

Sat. 2 Nov. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “The Sound of Thailand”

Sun 3 Nov. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “RAMA, the incarnation of Vishnu”
Nov. Sat. 16 Nov. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Classical Music Performance

Fri. 29 Nov. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)

Sun 1 Dec. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “RAMA, the incarnation of Vishnu”
Dec. Sat. 7 Dec. 2019 02.00 pm. National Symphony Orchestra: “NSO Light Classical New Year's Concert”

Fri. 27 Dec. 2019 05.00 pm. “Srisuknattaka” (Varity Performance)

National Theatre
Ban Pho Phraya, Suphan Buri, Thailand Tel. 035 8535 116, 035 635 112

Mont Date Time Performance

May. Sat. 4 May. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”

Jun. Sat. 1 Jun. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”

Jul. Sat. 6 Jul. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”

Aug. Sat. 3 Aug. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Dance Drama: The Story of Khun Chang And Khun Phaen Episode of “Master Bua”
Sep. Sat. 3 Sep. 2019 02.00 pm. Thai Dance Drama: The Story of Khun Chang And Khun Phaen Episode of “Master Bua”
Nov. Sun 2 Nov. 2019 02.00 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “RAMA, the incarnation of Vishnu”

National Theatre
Ban Don Mitraphap Road, Nakhon Ratchasima, Thailand Tel. 044 466 202

Mont Date Time Performance
-09.30 am.

Jan. Sat. 19 Jan. 2019 -01.30 pm KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “ Hanuman, the great white Monkey”
-09.30 am.

Jun. Sun. 9 Jun. 2019 -01.30 pm. KHON (Masked Play): Episode of “The Story of Pipek”
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